Indicators and Enclosures   1
Product Catalogue
Indicators
2  Indicators and Enclosures
This range of panel mounting LED indicators
consists of many different bezel styles, types of
LED’s and colours. The range has developed to
meet the different needs of panel design including

W - White 110 - 110V
220 - 220V
EXAMPLE of SKU | Part Number Builder: DX06WR006N
Example Part Number Description Size: 6mm. Termination: Wire leads. LED colour: Red. LED voltage: 6V, finish: Nickel Plated Brass
EXAMPLE of SKU | Part Number Builder: DX08WR006N
Example Part Number Description Size: 8mm. Termination: Wire Leads. LED colour: Red, LED voltage: 6V. Finish: Nickel Plated Brass
6  Indicators and Enclosures
Indicators
5mm LED Indicators
Nylon Bezel
Chrome Plated Brass Bezel
DX1120              DX1121
DX0998
Glass Filled Nylon Bezel
Prominent or Recessed Style
Choice of LED Types and
Colours
Chrome Plated Brass Bezel
Recessed Style
Choice of LED Types and Colours
Specifications
Bezel Material:
Style:
Operating Temp. Range:
Storage Temperature:
LED Colours:
LED Options:
Thread Size:
RoHS
Brass, Chrome Plated
Recessed (DX0998)
Dependent on LED used
Dependent on LED used
/RD (Red), /GN (Green), /YL (Yellow),
/BL (Blue), /TR (Tri Colour),
/D1 (Dual Colour - Red/Green),
/D2 (Dual Colour - Red/Amber),
/D3 (Dual Colour - Green/Amber)
/02 (Flashing, Green or Red only)
0.312” x 32TPI
Compliant
Glass Filled Nylon
Recessed (DX1120)
Prominent (DX1121)
Dependent on LED used
Dependent on LED used
/RD (Red), /GN (Green), /YL (Yellow),
/BL (Blue), /TR (Tri Colour),
/D1 (Dual Colour - Red/Green),
/D2 (Dual Colour - Red/Amber),
/D3 (Dual Colour - Green/Amber)
/02 (Flashing, Green or Red only)
0.312” x 32TPI
Compliant
DX0998 Colour/Options DX1120, DX1121/Colour/Options
See Page 9 for LED options and specifications*
Indicators and Enclosures   7
Indicators
5mm LED Indicators
Aluminium Bezel - IP66 Sealed
Aluminium Bezel - IP66 Sealed
DX1091              DX1093
DX1090              DX1092
Aluminium Bezel, Clear
Anodised Finish
IP66 Front Panel Sealed
Prominent or Recessed Style
Choice of LED Types and
Colours
Aluminium Bezel, Black
Anodised Finish
IP66 Front Panel Sealed
Prominent or Recessed Style
Choice of LED Types and